114 +
50
400 +/-
Mounting Holes
515 +/- 0.5
Mounting Holes
515 +/- 0.5
620 +/-

NorSap 1500 on flush mounted deck rails.
Photo by  P.O. Dybvik
Flush and topmounted
versions of the narrow deck rails.
High quality deck rails designed for all kind of environments.
Can be released and locked from sitting position.
Standard deck rails – manually operated Stable and solid deck rails
 � Manufactured of anodized aluminium with rubber coated center plate
 � Comes with release handle to be mounted on seat top
 � Top mounted or flush implementation in deck.
 � Can be delivered in customized lengths
 � Can be combined with two carriage wagons
The wide electrically deckrails fits the following models NorSap 1500, 1700,
2000, 2500, 3500 and MX series, the narrow version is for the NorSap 800 and 1000.
Article number and Description
6250-1100UL  1100 mm long top mounted narrow Deck Rail for the 800/1000 series
6250-1500UL  1500 mm
6250-2000UL  2000 mm
6250-2500UL  2500 mm
6250-3000UL  3000 mm
6251-1000UL  1100 mm long flush mounted narrow Deck Rail for the 800/1000 series
6251-1500UL  1500 mm
6251-2000UL  2000 mm
6251-2500UL  2500 mm
6251-3000UL  3000 mm
6350-1100UL  1100 mm long top mounted wide Deck Rail
6350-1500UL  1500 mm
6350-2000UL  2000 mm
6350-2500UL  2500 mm
6350-3000UL  3000 mm
6351-1100UL  1100 mm long flush mounted wide Deck Rail
6351-1500UL  1500 mm
6351-2000UL  2000 mm
6351-2500UL  2500 mm
6351-3000UL  3000 mm
6354-1100UL  1100 mm long top mounted wide Deck Rail with slot and cable conveyer
6354-1500UL  1500 mm
6354-2000UL  2000 mm
6354-2500UL  2500 mm
6354-3000UL  3000 mm
6355-1100UL  1100 mm long flush mounted wide Deck Rail with slot and cable conveyer
6355-1500UL  1500 mm
6355-2000UL  2000 mm
6355-2500UL  2500 mm
6355-3000UL  3000 mm
Wide top  mounted deck rail
– With manual release handle
from seated position.
21norsap.com20